
B R O A D B A N D  B R E A K D O W N
Business Broadband Consumer Labels

Broadband Facts
Dakota Central

 Enterprise Internet ( )

Monthly Price $129.95

Additional Charges & Terms

$19.95
$29.95
$39.95

$25.00
Varies

N/A

Varies by Location

Discounts & Bundles

Speeds Provided with Plan
750 Mbps
680 Mbps

36 ms

Data Included with Monthly Price Unlimited
N/A

Network Management

Privacy

Customer Support

Fcc.gov/consumer

Broadband Facts
Dakota Central

1 G  Internet (1 )

Monthly Price $199.95

Additional Charges & Terms

$19.95
$29.95
$39.95

$25.00
Varies

N/A

Varies by Location

Discounts & Bundles

Speeds Provided with Plan
942 Mbps
907 Mbps

36 ms

Data Included with Monthly Price Unlimited
N/A

Network Management

Privacy

Customer Support

Fcc.gov/consumer

Broadband Facts
Dakota Central

 Basic Internet ( )
Fixed Broadband Consumer Disclosure

Monthly Price $69.95

This monthly price is an introductory rate No
Time the introductory rate applies N/A
Monthly price after the introductory rate N/A
Length of contract N/A

Additional Charges & Terms

$19.95
$29.95
$39.95

$25.00
Varies

N/A

Provider Monthly Fees
Small Business Managed Wi-fi – Package 1
Small Business Managed Wi-fi – Package 2
Small Business Managed Wi-fi – Package 3

One-time Fees at the Time of Purchase
Connect Fee
Deposit Fee

Early Termination Fee

Government Taxes Varies by Location

Discounts & Bundles
We offer a discount for bundled services. For more information, please call 
(701) 652-3184 or (701) 952-1000.

Speeds Provided with Plan
Typical Download Speed 256 Mbps
Typical Upload Speed 232 Mbps
Typical Latency 36 ms

Data Included with Monthly Price Unlimited
Charges for Additional Data Usage N/A

Network Management
https://www.dakotacentral.com/ /

Privacy

https://www.dakotacentral.com/ / privacypolicy/ 

Customer Support
Phone: (701) 652-3184 or (701) 952-1000
Website: https://www.dakotacentral.com/support/

dsc

Learn more about the terms used on this label. Visit the Federal Communications 
Commission’s Consumer Resource Center.

Fcc.gov/consumer
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Broadband Facts
Dakota Central

 Premium Internet 

Monthly Price $84.95

Additional Charges & Terms

$19.95
$29.95
$39.95

$25.00
Varies

N/A

Varies by Location

Discounts & Bundles

Speeds Provided with Plan
512 Mbps
465 Mbps

36 ms

Data Included with Monthly Price Unlimited
N/A

Network Management

Privacy

Customer Support

Fcc.gov/consumer
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